
Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

06/16/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.147 0.242 0.110 0.257 0.098White, Bob128 0.1708
2 0.147 0.156 0.243 0.288 0.362Didas, Ronald117 0.2392
3 0.342 0.117 0.204 0.297 0.314Jeffers, Don209 0.2548 T1
4 0.329 0.210 0.281 0.231 0.223Small, Barney111 0.2548 T2
5 0.305 0.138 0.251 0.230 0.362Lachapelle, Bruce106 0.2572
6 0.218 0.266 0.160 0.283 0.360Dale, David102 0.2574
7 0.298 0.274 0.239 0.228 0.307Amatrudo, Gary206 0.2692
8 0.203 0.280 0.341 0.218 0.334Shelhamer, Daniel107 0.2752
9 0.369 0.341 0.282 0.149 0.300Sutton, Jack105 0.2882

10 0.248 0.428 0.277 0.359 0.228Mastrogiovanni, Mike228 0.3080
11 0.247 0.160 0.519 0.379 0.375Brushingham, Bob124 0.3360
12 0.430 0.223 0.241 0.361 0.435Beaver, Don203 0.3380
13 0.378 0.349 0.361 0.448 0.159Estep, Melvin214 0.3390
14 0.382 0.426 0.360 0.234 0.337Testa, Dick125 0.3478
15 0.364 0.422 0.396 0.253 0.378Sutton, Donna205 0.3626
16 0.500 0.464 0.303 0.309 0.362Jeffers, Chris224 0.3876
17 0.270 0.410 0.603 0.178 0.482Jeffers, Todd109 0.3886
18 0.601 0.386 0.427 0.376 0.375Beaver, Charles204 0.4330
19 0.257 0.285 1.708 0.271 0.153Malerba, Gerry211 0.5348

128   White, Bob   0.098Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.147 0.117 0.110 0.149 0.098
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

06/17/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.593 0.506 0.406 0.465 0.457Small, Barney111 0.2427
2 0.361 0.746 0.514 0.516 0.595Didas, Ronald117 0.2732
3 0.766 0.586 0.467 0.539 0.579Lachapelle, Bruce106 0.2937
4 0.529 0.370 0.408 0.649 0.997Dale, David102 0.2953
5 0.476 0.823 0.823 0.365 0.578Jeffers, Chris224 0.3065
6 0.690 0.706 1.008 0.399 0.338White, Bob128 0.3141
7 0.768 0.458 1.065 0.486 0.411Sutton, Jack105 0.3188
8 0.808 0.753 0.453 0.488 0.735Brushingham, Bob124 0.3237
9 0.595 0.556 0.776 0.866 0.451Jeffers, Don209 0.3244

10 1.107 0.667 0.480 0.486 0.544Estep, Melvin214 0.3284
11 0.657 0.582 0.726 0.536 0.813Mastrogiovanni, Mike228 0.3314
12 0.509 0.980 0.603 0.563 0.688Amatrudo, Gary206 0.3343
13 0.585 1.156 0.502 0.847 0.381Shelhamer, Daniel107 0.3471
14 1.008 0.372 0.736 0.702 0.843Jeffers, Todd109 0.3661
15 0.865 0.832 0.699 0.800 0.875Trutt, Mark202 0.4071
16 1.286 1.295 0.430 0.601 0.471Sutton, Donna205 0.4083
17 1.155 0.978 1.039 0.775 0.931Testa, Dick125 0.4878
18 1.667 0.808 0.991 0.903 0.592Malerba, Gerry211 0.4961
19 0.870 1.619 1.194 0.835 0.803Beaver, Don203 0.5321
20 1.088 0.943 1.522 1.028 0.847Beaver, Charles204 0.5428

128   White, Bob   0.338Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.361 0.370 0.406 0.365 0.338
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

LV5-100 LV5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI

International Benchrest Shooters

06/16/2018 - 06/17/2018
Light Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.1708 0.3141White, Bob 0.24241
0.2548 0.2427Small, Barney 0.24872
0.2392 0.2732Didas, Ronald 0.25623
0.2572 0.2937Lachapelle, Bruce 0.27544
0.2574 0.2953Dale, David 0.27635
0.2548 0.3244Jeffers, Don 0.28966
0.2692 0.3343Amatrudo, Gary 0.30187
0.2882 0.3188Sutton, Jack 0.30358
0.2752 0.3471Shelhamer, Daniel 0.31129
0.3080 0.3314Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.319710
0.3360 0.3237Brushingham, Bob 0.329811
0.3390 0.3284Estep, Melvin 0.333712
0.3876 0.3065Jeffers, Chris 0.347013
0.3886 0.3661Jeffers, Todd 0.377414
0.3626 0.4083Sutton, Donna 0.385515
0.3478 0.4878Testa, Dick 0.417816
0.3380 0.5321Beaver, Don 0.435117
0.4330 0.5428Beaver, Charles 0.487918
0.5348 0.4961Malerba, Gerry 0.515519

Total Shooter 19

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
Light Varmint Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 White, Bob Bat Brux Larsen Auman 66 N133 28.9Fed 2 Lapu March 60B White
2 Small, Barney Borden Bartlein scarbrou Malerba 66 N133 29.2Fed20 Lapu Sightron 36D Scott
3 Didas, Ronald Bat Kreiger McMillan AA 66 BT LT32 28.5205M Lapu Nightfor 42Goodling
4 Lachapelle, Bruce Bat Hart McMillen Euber 66 LT32 28.5205 Lapu Leupold 36Self
5 Dale, David Panda MckellaA Leonard AA 66 bt LT32 28.525m Lapu Nightfor 42
6 Jeffers, Don Bat Bartlein Bat Lapu Leupold 45Bobby Sh
7 Amatrudo, Gary Rimrock Hart Rimrock Rem 52 Bench Lapu MarchBorden
8 Sutton, Jack Borden Hart RB Adamovi AA 65 H322 28.0F205 Lapu Leupold 40Hart RB
9 Shelhamer, Daniel BAt Bartlein Scoville Arnette 68 13 29.4205 Lapu March 42Campbell
10 Mastrogiovanni, Mike Borden Hart Hunter self 65 LT32 28.0F205 Lapu NF 42Coates
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

06/16/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.252 0.152 0.189 0.178 0.128 0.323White, Bob128 0.1940
2 0.386 0.180 0.158 0.368 0.185 0.188Small, Barney111 0.2158
3 0.464 0.258 0.397 0.145 0.143 0.222Lachapelle, Bruce106 0.2330
4 0.281 0.390 0.160 0.254 0.239 0.304Dale, David102 0.2694
5 0.312 0.264 0.408 0.249 0.177 0.263Shelhamer, Daniel107 0.2722
6 0.204 0.239 0.228 0.226 0.268 0.435Didas, Ronald117 0.2792
7 0.397 0.311 0.311 0.110 0.361 0.377Brushingham, Bob124 0.2940
8 0.185 0.237 0.554 0.344 0.101 0.248Sutton, Jack105 0.2968
9 0.334 0.449 0.313 0.335 0.202 0.273Jeffers, Don209 0.3144

10 0.264 0.444 0.182 0.260 0.319 0.546Estep, Melvin214 0.3502
11 0.258 0.195 0.475 0.391 0.358 0.337Mastrogiovanni, Mike228 0.3512
12 0.234 0.278 0.349 0.347 0.477 0.373Jeffers, Chris224 0.3648
13 0.411 0.264 0.365 0.485 0.322 0.398Amatrudo, Gary206 0.3668
14 0.322 0.463 0.386 0.296 0.343 0.352Truss, Robert112 0.3680
15 0.272 0.381 0.285 0.543 0.393 0.283Beaver, Don203 0.3770
16 0.373 0.174 0.293 0.223 0.461 0.748Testa, Dick125 0.3798
17 0.153 0.410 0.472 0.393 0.339 0.455White, Stacey226 0.4138
18 0.331 0.794 0.313 0.435 0.361 0.428Beaver, Charles204 0.4662
19 0.350 0.564 0.656 0.312 0.357 0.491Jeffers, Todd109 0.4760
20 0.279 0.274 0.333 0.337 1.155 0.394Malerba, Gerry211 0.4986

105   Sutton, Jack   0.101Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.153 0.152 0.158 0.110 0.101 0.188
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

06/17/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.511 0.330 0.292 0.649 0.525 0.489Jeffers, Chris224 0.2285
2 0.597 0.353 0.686 0.517 0.399 0.443Trutt, Mark202 0.2398
3 0.248 0.253 0.517 0.670 0.523 0.553White, Bob128 0.2516
4 0.496 0.656 0.442 0.627 0.561 0.423Didas, Ronald117 0.2709
5 0.445 0.768 0.577 0.394 0.501 0.484Sutton, Jack105 0.2724
6 0.531 0.322 0.235 1.011 0.888 0.367Dale, David102 0.2823
7 0.323 0.448 0.603 0.711 0.661 0.527Jeffers, Don209 0.2950
8 0.267 0.717 0.487 0.380 0.764 0.669Amatrudo, Gary206 0.3017
9 0.577 0.347 0.618 1.022 0.332 0.757Small, Barney111 0.3076

10 0.407 0.683 0.505 0.428 0.858 0.723Malerba, Gerry211 0.3197
11 0.718 0.944 0.448 0.511 0.801 0.507Shelhamer, Daniel107 0.3211
12 0.714 0.575 0.777 0.248 0.825 0.829Estep, Melvin214 0.3254
13 0.368 0.577 0.730 0.885 0.798 0.470Lachapelle, Bruce106 0.3460
14 0.575 0.601 0.578 1.122 0.652 0.599Brushingham, Bob124 0.3552
15 0.533 0.572 0.885 1.021 1.133 0.433Mastrogiovanni, Mike228 0.4044
16 0.382 0.856 1.031 0.812 0.971 0.459Jeffers, Todd109 0.4129
17 0.599 0.465 0.834 0.870 1.271 0.710Beaver, Don203 0.4150
18 1.041 0.609 0.870 1.470 0.819 0.640Beaver, Charles204 0.4408
19 0.590 0.507 0.996 1.180 1.830 0.679Testa, Dick125 0.5192

102   Dale, David   0.235Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.248 0.253 0.235 0.248 0.332 0.367
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

V5-100 V5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI

International Benchrest Shooters

06/16/2018 - 06/17/2018
Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.1940 0.2516White, Bob 0.22281
0.2158 0.3076Small, Barney 0.26172
0.2792 0.2709Didas, Ronald 0.27513
0.2694 0.2823Dale, David 0.27584
0.2968 0.2724Sutton, Jack 0.28465
0.2330 0.3460Lachapelle, Bruce 0.28956
0.3648 0.2285Jeffers, Chris 0.29667 T1
0.2722 0.3211Shelhamer, Daniel 0.29668 T2
0.3144 0.2950Jeffers, Don 0.30479
0.2940 0.3552Brushingham, Bob 0.324610
0.3668 0.3017Amatrudo, Gary 0.334311
0.3502 0.3254Estep, Melvin 0.337812
0.3512 0.4044Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.377813
0.3770 0.4150Beaver, Don 0.396014
0.4986 0.3197Malerba, Gerry 0.409215
0.4760 0.4129Jeffers, Todd 0.444516
0.3798 0.5192Testa, Dick 0.449517
0.4662 0.4408Beaver, Charles 0.453518

Total Shooter 18

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
Heavy Varmint Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 White, Bob Bat Brux Larsen Auman 66 N133 28.9Fed 2 Lapu March 60B WHite
2 Small, Barney Borden Bartlein Scarbrou Malerba 66 N133 29.2Fed 2 Lapu Sightron 36D Scott
3 Didas, Ronald Bat Kreiger McMillen AA 66 BT LT32 28.5205 m Lapu Nightfor 42Goodling
4 Dale, David Panda McKellan Leonard AA 66 BT LT32 28.5205m Lapu Nightfor 42
5 Sutton, Jack Kelby Ted Hart RB Adomovi AA 65 H322 28.0F205 Laup Leupold 40Hart RB
6 Lachapelle, Bruce BAT HArt McMillen Euber 66 LT32 28.5205 Lapu Leupold 36Self
7 Jeffers, Chris Stolle Hart Kelby AA 66 8208 29.5CCI lapua Lepold 40Gutter Gu
8 Shelhamer, Daniel BAT Bartlein Scoville Arnett 68 133 29.4205 lapua March 42Campbell
9 Jeffers, Don Bat Bartlein Bat Lapu Leupold 45Sherwood
10 Brushingham, Bob Panda Kreiger Meridith Auman 66 bt Lt32 28.3205 lapua Leupold 45Don Beav
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

V5-100 V5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI

International Benchrest Shooters

06/16/2018 - 06/17/2018
2 Gun - Sorted By Rank

0.1940 0.2516 0.1708 0.3141White, Bob 0.23261
0.2158 0.3076 0.2548 0.2427Small, Barney 0.25522
0.2792 0.2709 0.2392 0.2732Didas, Ronald 0.26563
0.2694 0.2823 0.2574 0.2953Dale, David 0.27614
0.2330 0.3460 0.2572 0.2937Lachapelle, Bruce 0.28255
0.2968 0.2724 0.2882 0.3188Sutton, Jack 0.29416
0.3144 0.2950 0.2548 0.3244Jeffers, Don 0.29717
0.2722 0.3211 0.2752 0.3471Shelhamer, Daniel 0.30398
0.3668 0.3017 0.2692 0.3343Amatrudo, Gary 0.31809
0.3648 0.2285 0.3876 0.3065Jeffers, Chris 0.321910
0.2940 0.3552 0.3360 0.3237Brushingham, Bob 0.327211
0.3502 0.3254 0.3390 0.3284Estep, Melvin 0.335712
0.3512 0.4044 0.3080 0.3314Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.348713
0.4760 0.4129 0.3886 0.3661Jeffers, Todd 0.410914
0.3770 0.4150 0.3380 0.5321Beaver, Don 0.415515
0.3798 0.5192 0.3478 0.4878Testa, Dick 0.433716
0.4986 0.3197 0.5348 0.4961Malerba, Gerry 0.462317
0.4662 0.4408 0.4330 0.5428Beaver, Charles 0.470718

Total Shooter 18

Michelle Sutton Charity Classic XI
2 Gun - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 White, Bob Batt Brux B.White Larsen Auman 66 N133 28.9Fed20 Lapu March 60B.White
2 Small, Barney Borden Bartlein Scarbrou Malerba 66 N133 29.2Fed 2 Lapu Sightron 36D. Scott
3 Didas, Ronald Bat Kreiger McMillen AA 66 BT LT32 28.5205 M Lapu Nightfor 42Goodling
4 Dale, David Panda McKellan Leonard AA 66 BT lt32 28.5205M Lapu Nightfor 42
5 Lachapelle, Bruce Bat Hart McMillen Euber 66 LT32 28.5205 Lapu Leupold 36Self
6 Sutton, Jack Kelby Ted Hart RB Admovic AA 65 H322 28.0F205 Lapu Leupold 40Hart RB
7 Jeffers, Don Bat Brtlein Bat Lapu lepold 45Bobby Sh
8 Shelhamer, Daniel Bat Bartlein Scoville Arnet 68 133 29.4205 Lapu March 42Campbell
9 Amatrudo, Gary Rimrock Hart Rimrock Remingto 52 Bench Lapu MarchBorden
10 Jeffers, Chris Stolle Hart Kelby AA 66 8208 29.5CCI Lapu Leupold 40Gutter Gu
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